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000054938 Mobile Home 02/03/2026

000054587 Right-of-Way Acce 11/26/2025

000054522 Remodel 7,854 11/19/2025

000053906 Remodel 8,200 08/26/2025

000053473 Electrical Servic 06/26/2025

000043801 Electrical Servic 0 02/28/2022

2025HX Base Yr

2349 SW CENTERVILLE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,618 140.8365 157.74 255,223 1992 2010 0 0 0 15.38 84.62

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1440

BAS 1,440 100 1,440 192,211

FEP 216 80 173 23,092

FOP 16 30 5 668

1,672 1,618 215,970

BAS= W18 FEP= N18 W12 S18 E12$ W38 S26 E27 FOP=  E8 N2 W8 S2$
N2 E8 S2 E21 N26$ .

BAS

18

38

26

27
2

8
2
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12

18

12

FOP
8

2
8

2

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 36 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 11 20 220.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,080

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,480

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 16 12 192.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,688

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

9 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

10 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,000
35,548

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 21.64 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 151,480

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,115

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 49,000
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18469 PUMP/UTPOL 30 07/02/2001

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

1,000


